
ON

3X1.5mm/5X1.5mm
2 2

08

29.5 cm

1.7 kg
IK code

01-05

06

07

08

09

10

Impact energy jouiel

<1

1

2

5

10

20

01-
05

0.2 kg

06

20 cm

0.5 kg

07

40 cm

0.5 kg

09

20 cm

5 kg

10

40 cm

5 kg

Electrical connection:

L=FASE,PHASE

N=NEUTRO,NEUTRAL

   =TERRA,GROUND

Dimmable Version:

DA=SIGNAL DALI

DA

L

N

DA

DA

L

N

DA

ON-OFF DALI
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